
Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

1
050/2024-25, 

dt.03.10.24.

M/s. Greenland Agro Chemicals,

No. 26/38 (C),   Raja Rao Street,

Tirupur- 641601

email: In3200@gmail.com

Supply and Delivery of Bleaching Powder conforming to I.S 

Specification No.1065/1989 Grade-II to its latest revision in 

25kg polythene bags (avilable chlorine must be 33%) on 

Annual rate contract basis for the year 2024-25.    Landing 

Price per Metric Ton

Note:1

You should furnish a test certificate to KPS stores conforming 

to IS specification No.1065/1989 Grade-II to its latest revision 

obtained from the Chief Analyst, Quality Assurance Wing, 

CMWSSB, No.1, New Avadi Road, Kilpauk, Chennai-10 and 

from the Director, Department of Industries & Commerce, 

Guindy on each consignment of delivery of materials at KPS 

Stores.

Note:2

Supply should be approximately at the rate of 16MT per month 

or as per the requirement of E.E. (R.O-I)

200 MT 15399.00 3079800.00

 MAT/OT/ 001/2024,  due 

on 31.07.2024, (ARC 

period valid upto 

03.10.2025)

Supply and delivery of housekeeping items and Car grooming

items as per the specification.

1. Car poppy (Aeron gel)- 80 gm 5 Nos 406.57 2032.85

2. Fogg master spray-car-150 ml 10 Nos 233.23 2332.30

4. Premier(Spl. Face Tissue) 20 Boxes 76.11 1522.20

5. Dash board polish-500ml 5 Nos 223.61 1118.05

6. Hit (Cockroach)   -200 ml 5 Nos 115.52 577.60

7. Hit (Mosquito) black-200 ml (Lemon) 2 Nos 115.76 231.52

10. Speedio Car tyre polish-650 ml 10 Nos 315.06 3150.60

14. Bathroom freshner godrej 10 Nos 60.57 605.70

16. Car duster 20 Nos 251.34 5026.80

23. Pedastal Plastic Dust bin medium size 8 Nos 289.10 2312.80

24. Electric Kettle, Make:Prestige, Capacity: 1.5 Ltr 10 Nos 1074.69 10746.90

25. Lysol floor Cleaner 8 Nos 112.81 902.48

26. Milton flask stainless steel Capacity - 901 - 1000ml 12 Nos 1126.78 13521.36

27. Stainless steel water bottle 8 Nos 1244.90 9959.20

28. Tissue paper premium 20 Box 76.11 1522.20

30. Glass Tumbler (1 box - 6 nos) Make : Ocean 5 Box 501.50 2507.50

SETTLED TENDERS  AND PURCHASE ORDERS DURING THE MONTH OF OCTOBER - 2024

2
51/2024-25, 

Dt.04.10.2024

M/s. Viyan Stationeris,

No.957/44, Sathyamoorthy Nagar,

Vysarpadi,

Chennai- 600039

MAT/LT/142/2023-24, dt. 

opened on 19.01.2024 

(ARC period valid upto 

15.2.2025)

Page 1 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - October  2024  - Copy.xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

31. Wireless calling bell 10 Nos 654.90 6549.00

33. Godrej aer (Lush Green) air freshner spray 4 Nos 143.90 575.60

34. Everyday battery (1015 MJ) 20 Nos 26.37 527.40

36. Towel (Bombay Dyeing - White Colour) 5 Nos 1394.40 6972.00

37. Ajanta plastic Dial and hands wall clock 5 Nos 513.30 2566.50

38. Bone China Cup and Saucer Tea set (No of Cup and Saucer - 6 

nos and Capacity of Cup - 200ml)
5 Nos

929.84
4649.20

39. Mouse pad Rectangular soft fiber 5 Nos 58.41 292.05

40. Office round seal with changable date (as per specimen 

available in store)
1 No

1047.84
1047.84

41. Naphthaleen Balls (1/4 kg) 4 Nos 70.21 280.84

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

1. 33592-A1-DT-007 - i5 - Desktop Computer-Windows,SSD with TPM 

with 3 years warranty Make Acer, Model: Veriton S2690G- Processor -12th 

Gen, Intel core i5- 12400 Processor, Base frequency 2.50 GHz, L2 Cache 

7.5MB, 6 cores, Memory- "8 GB DDR4 SDRAM @ 2666 MHz UDIMM, Up 

to 64 GB of Dual-channel with One free slot", OEM Mother Board -"1. 1 x 

PCIe x 16 Slot, 2 x PCIe x 1 Slots, 2. Integrated Graphics Controller( Intel 

UHD Graphics 710), 3. 10/100/1000 Mbps Network Card, 4. Front: 2 

USB2.0, 2 USB 3.2 G1,Rear: 2 USB2.0, 2 USB 3.2 G1 5. 1 HDMI Port, 6. 

1 VGA ,1 Display Port, 7.Audio Ports: Front:1 Mic,1 Speaker out (Audio 

3.5mm Jack,(combo port), Internal Specker in Monitor Rear: 1Line in, 

1Line out, 1Mic 8. RJ 45",Monitor -"19.5"" TFT Color Monitor with LED 

Backlight Resolution - 1600 x 900, Acer V206HQL", Hard Disk Drive512 

GB SSD, Keyboard -USB – Membrane Keyboard, MouseUSB – Optical 

Mouse,Pre-Loaded OS -Windows 11 Home with Licence,Security- 

Discrete TPM 2.0 Chip, OS Compliance- Windows and Linux Complied 

Form factor -Mini Tower.

1 No 39700.00 39700.00

1.1. 33592-A1-ADD-001 - Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/Symantec/Kaspersky 

with 3 year Licence Antivirus - 1 No 1490.00 1490.00

1.2. 33592-A1-ADD-003 - Pre loaded Windows 11 Professional (with 

Licensed Key) in lieu of Pre loaded Windows 11 Home 1 No 9860.00 9860.00

2. 33710-B2-SP-016 - A4 ADF 25PPM Scanner with 3 years warranty. 

Make: Cannon, Model: DR-C230 Scanner type - A4 ADF; Scanning speed 

at 200dpi - B/W/C 30ppm / 60ipm; Optical Resolution - 600 dpi; Document 

size - Width: 2.0"" : 8.5"", Length: 2.8"" : 14.0"", A4 , Letter, Legal, Long 

3000mm""; ADF capacity - 60-sheets (80g/m2); File format output-TIFF, 

JPEG, PDF; Daily volume - 3500 scans; Imaging features - Hi-Speed USB 

2.0; Interface - AC 110-220 v 50/60 Hz YE; OS Compliance - Windows & 

Linux

1 No 19840.00 19840.00

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/C027/004/001/2024-

25/EPROC-1356   Date: 

05.09.2024.

3

2
51/2024-25, 

Dt.04.10.2024

M/s. Viyan Stationeris,

No.957/44, Sathyamoorthy Nagar,

Vysarpadi,

Chennai- 600039

MAT/LT/142/2023-24, dt. 

opened on 19.01.2024 

(ARC period valid upto 

15.2.2025)

052/2024-25, 

dt.04.10.2024.

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

      Chennai - 600 035                           

Email: procurement@elcot.in 

Page 2 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - October  2024  - Copy.xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

1. 33592-A1-DT-021 - i7 - Desktop Computer-Windows withMicrosoft

office Home with 3 years warranty. Make: HP, Model: HP Pro Tower 280

G9 PCI Desktop PCProcessor-12th Gen,Intel Core i7-12700, (2.1GHz, Up

to4.9GHz with Intel® Turbo Boost2, 12MB L2 cache, 12 cores),Memory-

16 GB DDR4 SDRAM @ 3200 MHz, Expandableupto 64 GB with one free

slot, OEM Mother Board - 1. 3 PCISlots (1 full-height PCI,1 PCIe 3 x1,1

PCIe 4 x16),2.Integrated-Intel UHD Graphics 770, 3.10/100/1000

MbpsNetwork Card, 4. 8 USB ports (Front :06 ports( 2 SuperSpeedUSB

Type-A 10Gbps signaling rate, 4 SuperSpeed USB Type-A 5Gbps

signaling rate) Back : 02 ports(USB 2.0)), 5.HDMI,6.VGA, 7. audio 3.5mm

jack, Internal speakers 8.RJ 45,Monitor- 21.5"" TN-TFT Color Monitor with

LEDBacklight.Resolution (1920*1080), (HP P22v G4 FHDMonitor),Hard

Disk Drive -512 GB SSD, Keyboard- USB –Membrane Keyboard, Mouse -

USB – OpticalMouse,Operating System- Windows 11 Home with

Licence,Preloaded Software- "1. Microsoft office Home and

Student,2.Antivirus-McAfee/Norton /Symantec/Kaspersky- withminimum 3

years Licence, OS Compliance- Windows & Linux,Form factor - Tower.

1 No 52350.00 52350.00

1.1  33592-A1-ADD-003 - Pre loaded Windows 11 Professional(with 

Licensed Key) in lieu of Pre loaded Windows 11 Home 1 No 9860.00 9860.00

1.2  33592-A1-ADD-001 - Antivirus - McAfee/Norton/Symantec/ Kaspersky 

with 3 year Licence 1 No 1490.00 1490.00

2. 33592-A17-046 - 14" Laptop with i7 G series Processor-Windows, Microsoft

office Home with 3 years warranty.

Make : HP, Model: HP 240 14 inch G9 Notebook PC, Display– 14 inches LED

Backlit; Processor - Intel Core i7-1255U (1.2GHz E-core base frequency, 1.7 GHz

P-core base frequency,up to 3.5 GHz E-core Max Turbo frequency, up to 4.7 GHz

PcoreMax Turbo frequency, 12 MB L3 cache, 2 P-cores; and 8E-cores, 12

threads), TDP - 12W TDP ; Memory - 16 GBDDR4 RAM @2666 MHz expandable

up to 32 GB with onefree Slot; Hard Disk - 512GB SSD; Battery Life –

StandardRechargeable detachable Li-Ion (41 WHr) battery with backupUp to 8

hours and 30 minutes; Ports - 2 SuperSpeed USBType-A 5Gbps signaling rate,

1SuperSpeed USB Type-C5Gbps signaling rate, 1 RJ-45, 1

headphone/microphonecombo, 1 HDMI,; in built speaker and Mic; HDMI to

VGAconverter provided, Wireless - Realtek WiFi 6

RTL8852BE802.11a/b/g/n/ax(2x2); Bluetooth - Bluetooth 5.2; Web Cam -720p; OS

Compliance by OEM - Windows & Linux; Key Board- Keyboard with Integrated

Touch Pad; Accessories – Powercable with 3 pin socket and plug, Power Adapter

and Charger,User manual and good quality carry case. OperatingTemperature -

Operating Temperature – 0º- 45ºC, AC poweradaptor – Input 170V- 270V, 40 HZ -

60 HZ; OperatingSystem - Pre-loaded Windows 11 Home with License;Preloaded

Software - 1. Microsoft office Home latest. 2.Antivirus-

McAfee/Norton/Symantec/Kaspersky – with 3 yearsLicense

1 No 66200.00 66200.00

2.1  33592-A17-ADD-016 -Pre-Loaded Windows 11 Pro, 64bit with 3 years 

antivirus software 1 No 10300.00 10300.00

053/2024-25, 

dt.08.10.2024.

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

                        Chennai - 600 035.                  

   Email: procurement@elcot.in

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/202

4-25/EPROC-0806,  Date: 

12.07.2024.

4

Page 3 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - October  2024  - Copy.xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

3. 33592-A6-DCS-007 - A4-20 PPM A3-10PPM Digital ColorCopier cum

Printer/Scanner-ND RADF/DADF with 3 yearswarranty.

Make: Kyocera & Model: Taskalfa 2554ciType- Floormounted, Technology-

Laser Print, Copy Speed- A4 - 25 PPM, A3 - 12ppm (Color, Black &

White), Resolution- 600 X 600dpi, Interface- USB 2.0 , Ethernet (RJ45),

Zooming- 25-400Percentage, Paper Input Capacity- 150-Sheet multi-

purposetray, 2 x 250 Sheet input trays, Paper Size- A6R - A3,Memory- 4

GB, Hard Disk- 320 GB Hard Disk, Network-Ethernet 10/100/1000 Mbps,

Features- Duplex with RADF,Scanning facility- Scan to E-mail, OS

Compliance- Windowsand Linux Compliant, Toner- Toner yield 25000

pages, Dutycycle- 150000 pages, Trolley- Trolley with wheels and lock

forlocking the wheels, Temperature & Voltage- will work withIndian Climate

and electrical environment.

1 No 134900.00 134900.00

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

1.  33592-A1-DT-007 - Make Acer, Model: Veriton S2690GProcessor -12th Gen, 

Intel core i5- 12400 Processor, Base frequency 2.50 GHz, L2 Cache 7.5MB, 6 

cores, Memory- &quot;8 GB DDR4 SDRAM @ 2666 MHz UDIMM, Up to 64 GB of 

Dual-channel with One free slot &quot;, OEM Mother Board -&quot;1. 1 x PCIe x 

16 Slot, 2 x PCIe x 1 Slots, 2. Integrated Graphics Controller( Intel UHD Graphics 

710), 3. 10/100/1000 Mbps Network Card, 4. Front: 2 USB2.0, 2 USB 3.2 G1,Rear: 

2 USB2.0, 2 USB 3.2 G1 5. 1 HDMI Port, 6. 1 VGA ,1 Display Port, 7.Audio Ports: 

Front:1 Mic,1 Speaker out (Audio 3.5mm Jack,(combo port), Internal Specker in 

Monitor Rear: 1Line in, 1Line out, 1Mic 8. RJ 45&quot; Monitor -

&quot;19.5&quot;&quot; TFT Color Monitor with LED Backlight Resolution - 1600 x 

900, Acer V206HQL&quot; Hard Disk Drive- 512 GB SSD, Keyboard -USB – 

Membrane Keyboard, Mouse- USB – Optical Mouse, Pre-Loaded OS-Windows 11 

Home with Licence, Security- Discrete TPM 2.0 Chip, OS Compliance- Windows 

and Linux Complied Form factor -Mini Tower. 

2 Nos 39700.00 79400.00

1.1.  33592-A1-ADD-003 -Pre-loaded windows 11 Professional (with Licensed key) 

in lieu of Pre loaded windows 11 home 2 Nos 9860.00 19720.00

1.2.  33592-A1-ADD-001 - Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/ Symantec/Kaspersky with 3 

year Licence 2 Nos 1490.00 2980.00

2. 33592-A6-MFD-002c - A4-25 PPM MFD Mono

Copier/Printer/Scanner/ND with ADF with 3 years warranty. Make: Brother

& Model: DCP-B7640DWB Type- Desktop, Technology- Laser, Print /

Copy Speed- 34 PPM, Copier / Printer / Resolution- 600 x 600 DPI,

Memory- 256 MB, Duplex Printing/Copy- Automatic 2-sided, Zoom -

Reduction / Enlargement- 25% - 400% in 1% increments, Paper Supply-

250 Sheets, Network- 10Base-T/100Base-TX, Scan Mode- Mono / Colour,

Scanning Facility- Scan to PC, OS Compliance- Windows and Linux,

Interface- Hi-Speed USB 2.0, 10Base-T/100Base-TX, (Wi-Fi Direct), Toner-

2600 Pages, Duty Cycle- Up to 35,000 pages, ADF- 50 Sheets,

Temperature & Voltage- 220-240V, AC 50/60Hzwill work with Indian

Climate and Electrical Environment".

1 No 18590.00 18590.00

Supply and delivery of the following materials as per relevant

specifications

6

055/2024-25, 

dt:14.10.2024

    M/s. Arya Omnitalk Wireless Solutions                 

            Private Limited,                                               

              Branch Off: No.40, 3rd Floor,               

     Unipunch Pride Building, 2nd Main 

Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate,                            

           Chennai-600 058  

mail:gwarrier@aryaomnitalk.com

MAT/LT/014/2024-25 

opened on 08.10.2024

5
054/2024-25, 

dt.14.10.2024.

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

           Chennai - 600 035.                     

Email: procurement@elcot.in

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/202

4-25/EPROC-1502,  Date: 

19.09.2024.

Page 4 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - October  2024  - Copy.xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

1.01.  Providing Secured Digital UHF PMRTS Trunking / UHF band 

Motorola/Kenwood or equivalent Digital Walkie talkie Non - Display 

Model Handheld Digital Radio, 806-870 Mhz (UHF Band) with Li-ion 

Battery pack, Heliflex Antenna, Battery Charger & Adaptor, 

including additional spare Li-ion battery pack

45 Nos. 36646.08 1649073.60

1.02.  Kenwood/Motorola XIRM 86881 / or equivalent Digital Radio 

base station Display model (UHF 806-870 Mhz Band) including 

Power supply unit & Yagi Antenna (12 db gain)

1 No 71333.36 71333.36

1.03.  NX 3920K3 Kenwood / Motorola or equivalent Digital Radio 

static Unit (UHF 806-870 Mhz Band) including Power supply unit & 

Magmount Antenna

1 No 45919.70 45919.70

10.4.  PMRTS Annual Airtime / licence / Rental / Repeater simulcast 

Charges
45 Nos 7788.00 350460.00

1. Supply and delivery of original toners/ imaging unit / ribbon

for following Printers on Annual Rate Contract Basis

1.02.  Brother - DCP-7065-DN imaging unit (DR-2255) 2  Nos. 3828.00 7656.00

1.03.  Canon toner cartridge (337) 26  Nos. 3899.00 101374.00

1.08.  Canon  LBP 162/161 DW 50  Nos. 3959.00 197950.00

1.11.  Canon LBP -6230(326) 50  Nos. 3982.00 199100.00

1.12.  HP Laserjet P1008  (88A) 50  Nos. 3404.00 170200.00

1.2.  Samsung 2826ND MLT D116L 50  Nos. 3934.00 196700.00

1.21. Samsung 2826ND image unit R116 30 Nos. 3489.00 104670.00

1.24. Samsung Pro Xpress 3320 (MLT-D203S) 5 Nos. 5086.00 25430.00

1.25. Samsung xpress M2071FW (111S) 9 Nos. 2783.00 25047.00

5.01. Epson LQ 1310 50 Nos. 148.00 7400.00

Supply and Delivery of the following Item as per the

specifications 

1.  Supply and delivery of TNPL copier A4 size shrink Warp-75 

GSM. Width-21.10cm, Length-29.70cm.
500 reams 210.92 105460.00

6

055/2024-25, 

dt:14.10.2024

    M/s. Arya Omnitalk Wireless Solutions                 

            Private Limited,                                               

              Branch Off: No.40, 3rd Floor,               

     Unipunch Pride Building, 2nd Main 

Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate,                            

           Chennai-600 058  

mail:gwarrier@aryaomnitalk.com

MAT/LT/014/2024-25 

opened on 08.10.2024

8
057/2024-25

dt.16.10.2024

M/s.Tamil Naud Newsprint and papers 

Limited.

(A Govt. of Tamil Nadu Enterprises)

Regd. Office:67, Mount road, Guindy,

              Chennai- 600 032.                                 

       e-mail:response@tnpl.co.in, 

export@tnpl.co.in, Saravana.tnpl.co.in

MKTG/CO/047/2024,  

dt.03.10.2024

7

056/2024-25, 

dt.14.10.2024

M/s. OM Corporations,

             Flat No.F2, Ist  Floor Old No.2,                

        New No.20, City Limited Road, 

Secretariat Colony, Adambakkam,

Chennai-600 088.

      MAT/OT/090/2023-24, 

ARC Valid up to 

08.11.2024

Page 5 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - October  2024  - Copy.xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

I. Supply and Delivery of  the chlorine tables to household in 

Chennai to disinfect the drinking water along with Reasealable 

transparaent ziplock tablet cover and the sticker containing 

CMWSSB logo and usage instructions for the year 2024-25.  

[The expenditure will bw met out under Account code 3422]

1.01.  Chlorine tables (Sodium dichlorosocyanurate tablets 35mg, 

Available chlorine 21mg) - ( each packet has 5 nos of tablets) 1036600 Nos 3.53 3659198.00

1.02. Resealable transparaent ziplock tablet cover (2"X3" size)
1036600 Nos 0.15 155490.00

1.03. Sticker containing CMWSSB logo of size (1"X1") and usage 

instructions of size 1.25"X2.25"
1036600 Nos 0.17 176222.00

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

1.  33592-A1-DT-009a -Make & Model: HP Pro Tower 280 G9 PCI 

Desktop PC - Processor- 12th Gen,Intel Core i7-12700 (2.1GHz, Up to 

4.9GHz with Intel Turbo Boost2, 12MB L2 cache, 12 cores), Memory- 16 

GB DDR4 SDRAM @ 3200 MHz, Expandable upto 64 GB with one free 

slot,OEM Mother Board - "1. 3 PCI Slots (1 full-height PCI,1 PCIe 3 x1,1 

PCIe 4 x16),2.Integrated- Intel UHD Graphics 770, 3.10/100/1000 Mbps 

Network Card, 4. 8 USB ports ((Front :02 USB 3.0 10G, 2 USB 3.0 5G, 1 

USB 2.0, 1 USB C) (Rear: 2 USB 2.0)), 5.HDMI, 6.DP, 7.audio 3.5mm 

jack, Internal speakers,8.RJ 45", Monitor- 19.5'' TNTFT Color Monitor with 

LED Backlight. Resolution 1600 X 900 (HP P204V Monitor),Hard Disk 

Drive- 512 GB SSD, Keyboard- USB– Membrane Keyboard, Mouse- USB 

– Optical Mouse, Pre-Loaded OS - Windows 11 Home with Licence, OS 

Compliance -Windows & Linux, Form factor - Tower.

1 No 49000.00 49000.00

1.1.  33592-A1-ADD-001 - Antivirus - McAfee/ 

Norton/Symantec/Kaspersky with 3 year Licence Antivirus - 1 No 1490.00 1490.00

1.2.  33592-A1-ADD-003 - Pre loaded Windows 11 Professional (with 

Licensed Key) in lieu of Pre loaded Windows 11 Home 1 No 9860.00 9860.00

2.  33592-A6-MFD-005 - A4-33 PPM MFD Mono 

Copier/Printer/Scanner/wifi/ND with ADF with 3 years warranty Make: HP & 

Model: LaserJet Pro MFP M329dw Type-  Desktop, Technology- Laser, 

Print / Copy Speed- A4 – 35 ppm, Resolution- 1200 X 1200 dpi, Memory- 

512MB, Duplex Printing/Copy- Automatic,Zoom - Reduction / Enlargement- 

 25 - 400 percentage, Paper Supply- 250 Sheets, Network- USB, Ethernet, 

Wifi,Scan Mode- BW & Colour, Scanning Facility- Scan to PC, Scan to 

Email, OS Compliance- Windows & Linux, Interface- USB interface, RJ45 

and connecting cables, Toner- Toner Yield of 1500 pages, Duty Cycle- 

80000 pages, ADF- 50 sheets, Temperature & Voltage - Will work with 

Indian Climate and Electrical Environment"

1 No 25450.00 25450.00

9
058/2024-25

dt.25.10.2024

M/s. Sovee Enterprises,

Block F, No.505, 5th Floor, Hazel 

Appartments,

Paruthipattu, Avadi,

Thiruvallur, email:bhaaskaar@gmail.com

Mob: 9443220595

MAT/OT/012/2024-25,  

opened on 15.10.2024.

10
059/2024-25, 

dt.29.10.2024.

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

             Chennai - 600 035                                 

      Email: procurement@elcot.in

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/202

4-25/EPROC-1926,   Date: 

21.10.2024.

Page 6 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - October  2024  - Copy.xls



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

Printing, Supply and delivery of Stationary items as per the

specimen

3. Ruled Note Book 100 pages foolscape 8.3 kg white paper single

colour with ruling as per the specimen with printing of Metro water

name and logo on each page, Including page number as per

specimen. 

200 Nos. 48.50 9700.00

4. Ruled Note Book 200 pages foolscape 8.3 kg white paper single

colour with ruling as per the specimen with printing of Metro water

name and logo on each page. Including page number as per

specimen. 

200 Nos. 73.63 14726.00

7. Current File sheet (green colour) as per specimen with one side 

printing of Metro Water Emblem 19 kg Amaravathy colour wrapper
5000 Nos. 0.87 4350.00

8. Note file sheet  (yellow colour) as per specimen with one side 

printing of Metro Water Emblem 19 Kg Amaravathy colour wrapper
5000 Nos. 0.87 4350.00

9. File Wrapper Mysore creaft paper 90 GSM of size 9" X 14" with 

one side printing containing 100 Nos. in a bundle as per the 

specimen.

5000 Nos. 2.08 10400.00

10. Letter Head of A4 size in Sunlight bond paper with printing 

Metro water Emblem and Name with Address as per specimen.
10000 Nos. 1.05 10500.00

I Supply and delivery of the Original Toners / Imaging unit /

ribbon for following printers  on Annual Rate Contract basis

2.28. HP 202A Black Laserjet Toner Cartridge - CF 500A Black 2 Nos. 4234.00 8468.00

2.29. HP 202A Black Laserjet Toner Cartridge - CF 500A Cyan 2 Nos. 4993.00  

2.30. HP 202A Black Laserjet Toner Cartridge - CF 500A Yellow 2 Nos. 4993.00 9986.00

2.31 HP 202A Black Laserjet Toner Cartridge - CF 500A Magenta 2 Nos. 4993.00 9986.00

M/s. MMM Enterprises,

O.No.127, N.No.64,

Pedariyar Koil Street, Opp. To St. Mark's 

Church, Seven Wells,

Chennai-600 001.

MAT/LT/141/2023-24, 

opened on dt.11.01.2024,  

ARC valid till 18.02.2025.

11
060/2024-25

dt.30.10.2024

12
061/2024-25

dt.30.10.2024

M/s. OM Corporations,

Flat No.F2, Ist  Floor Old No.2,                              

         New No.20, City Limited Road, 

 Secretariat Colony, Adambakkam,

         Chennai-600 088.                                 

 e-mail:kk@omcorporations.com

      MAT/OT/090/2023-24,  

 ARC Valid up to 

08.11.2024

Page 7 of 7 C:\Users\WEBSERVER\Downloads\Settled Tender - October  2024  - Copy.xls


